Oct 19 2024 (16:58) India Rail Info

Patliputra - Lucknow Jn. SF Express/12529 - SF - NER
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BST/Basti
4h 18m - 243 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 16:30 4 |1
2 |DGA |Dighwara 17:09 17:11 2m |1 |1
3 CPR |Chhapra Junction 18:05 18:10 5m (1,2 |1
4 |EKMA |Ekma 18:30 18:32 2m (1 |1
5 SV Siwan Junction 19:00 19:05 5m |3 |1
6 DEOS |Deoria Sadar 20:00 20:02 2m |2 |1
7 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 21:25 21:35 10m |2 |1
8 |BST (Basti 22:28 22:31 3m (1 |1
g GD Gonda Junction 23:50 23:55 5m (1 |1
10 |(BNZ |Badshahnagar 01:55 01:58 3m (1 |2
11 [YN Lucknow Junction NER 02:35 5 |2

Oct 19 2024 (16:58) https://indiarailinfo.com

125
195
244
307
396
509
521

105
117
121

ECR
ECR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER




